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© 00N O U1 WN -

B A DS DD WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRPERRR R
P WONPOOONOOTUDDND WNPRPROOONOODTUDS WNRPROOOONOURNWNLERO

IMCA Sportmod 2025 Points

Car #
333
60J
3

11
1185
7s
12i
33B
24
79
99
3337
09
217
24H
33
43
22c
P11
111
10
333
o1
03
27s
24JR
17
45
19K
95
68T
73
37
21p
83
19
5M
127
22
59
32
44K
OPP
84

Name 5/3
Aaron Bloom 30
Jordan Henry 32
Garrett Craig 0
Trevor Points 39
Ricky Ashley 38
Matt Sanders 40
Isaac Sanders 28
Hunter Bloom 34
Mitchell Jamieson 35
Brandon Norton 27
Dustin Hitner 26
Dalton Bloom 37
David Schmidt 36
Matt Brown

Steve Hopkins

Justin Morgan 33
Travis Pruitt

Ray Comer

Austin Petray

Shandy Kittleson
Brayden Brookshire

Ray Bloom

Daniel Ray

Gavin Ropchan

Jimmy Smith

Keaton Augustine 29
Jake DeWalt

Jason Kocks

Buddy Kniss

Rich McCoy

Daniel Taylor

Jacob Shandy

Don Moore

Landyn Philpott

Cody Hamilton 31
Trevor Tiffee

Tynlee Mayden

Jimmy Ford

Justin Dorr

Kevin Kirk

Lyle Yeager

Chad Knee

Brian Poppa

Jorddon Braaten

5/10
38
36
39
35
34
40
37
27

31

32

30

28

29

33

5/17 6/19

35
36
33

32
37
31
34

38
36
34
39
37
40

27
19

22

23

32

21

29

35

33

31

30
28

26
25
24
20

7/3
39
36
32
38
35
40
33
21
22
23
26
20

27
24
30
29

25
34

31

28
37

7/4
40
37
36
31
38
21
20
26
23
30
29
34

25
22
32
28
39
24
35

33

27

7/19
35
37
33

36

32
31

38

34

8/2
36
38
32
39

40
37

30

29

31

35

33

34

28

8/9 8/30 Total
34 37 362
36 36 360
32 34 305
37 39 297
35 38 255
221
155
144
32 142
138
132
128
121
119
112
107
94
88
77
70
69
33 68
64
63
62
31 60
55
37
35
35 35
34
33
33
33 33
31
31
31 31
30
28
28
26
25
24
20



